SHRI VISHNU ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN::BHIMAVARAM

(AUTONOMOUS)

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Lab Carpet Area

Number of Computers
Number of Terminals in LAN
Number of Switches
Operating System

Softwares Installed

Power Backup

Configuration

ADVANCED PROGRAMMING LAB

:132.7 sqm
171

171

14

: Windows

:CODE BLOCKS, ORACLE SQL DEVELOPER, JDK18, MYSQL,

APACHE TOMCATSERVER, ANDRIODSTUDIO, FIREFOX, OPEN
OFFICE, NODE JS, TABLEAU, ECLIPSE IDE 2024-06

: 90KVA CYBER POWER

: Intel Core i3 Processor,

8GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB Harddisk ,
18.5" LED Monitor,
Keyboard and Optical Mouse.



